
Course Price List 
£1350 

£800 

£450 

£650 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£450 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£350 

£40 

Level 3 First Aid At work (Now 3 day course) 

Level 3 First Aid At Work Re-Qualification

Level 3 Emergency Paediatric First Aid – 2 Day Course 

Level 3 Award in Paediatric First Aid – 3 Day Course

Level 2 Emergency First Aid At Work  

Level 2 First Aid Appointed Persons  

First Aid Basic Life Support   

Annual First Aid Refresher 

Level 2 Automated External Defibrillation + CPR

Fire Marshal 

Fire Awareness 

Manual Handling

Moving and Handling People

General Health and Safety  

Conflict Management

Food Safety and Hygiene

Display Screen Equipment

Fire Log Book

Fire Log Book with Support Disk  £60 

Fire Risk Assessment prices start from £200 depending on the size 
and use of the premises. 

Fire Extinguisher Servicing rates vary depending on the type of service 
(annual/discharge recharge) and the amount and type of fire 
extinguishers to be serviced. 

Discounts may be available if more than one course is booked. 

1s
t A

id
 F

ir
e 




