

Course Price List

Level 3 First Aid At work (Now 3 day course)	£1350
Level 3 First Aid At Work Re-Qualification	£800
Level 3 Emergency Paediatric First Aid – 2 Day Course	£450
Level 3 Award in Paediatric First Aid – 3 Day Course	£650
Level 2 Emergency First Aid At Work	£350
Level 2 First Aid Appointed Persons	£350
First Aid Basic Life Support	£350
Annual First Aid Refresher	£350
Level 2 Automated External Defibrillation + CPR	£350
Fire Marshal	£450
Fire Awareness	£350
Manual Handling	£350
Moving and Handling People	£350
General Health and Safety	£350
Conflict Management	£350
Food Safety and Hygiene	£350
Display Screen Equipment	£350
Fire Log Book	£40
Fire Log Book with Support Disk	£60

Fire Risk Assessment prices start from £200 depending on the size and use of the premises.

Fire Extinguisher Servicing rates vary depending on the type of service (annual/discharge recharge) and the amount and type of fire extinguishers to be serviced.

Discounts may be available if more than one course is booked.



1st Aid Fire